
SKM ORING
O-ring for SKM
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Properties
suitable for Plug-in coupling sleeve
Material NBR

Item
Identification Ø d1 Ø d2 S 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

SKM ORING 1
SKM ORING 2
SKM ORING 3
SKM ORING 3 99
SKM ORING 4
SKM ORING 5

12,00
17,00
20,22
20,29
29,60
35,00

16,50
22,00
27,28
25,53
34,40
40,00

2,25
2,50
3,53
2,62
2,40
2,50

Spare part for following products
SKMS HL / SKMS HS Plug-in coupling sleeve

(bulkhead connection)
SKM IR Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM IM Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM HL / SKM HS Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM HL 3 U Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM IM U Plug-in coupling sleeve

SKMS HL 3 U Plug-in coupling sleeve
(bulkhead connection)

SKM IJ JD Plug-in coupling sleeve


