SKM ORING

O-ring for SKM

Properties	
------------	--

suitable for	Plug-in coupling sleeve
Material	NBR





HANSA

Item

Rom				
Identification	Ø d1	Ø d2	S	
	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	
SKM ORING 1	12,00	16,50	2,25	
SKM ORING 2	17,00	22,00	2,50	
SKM ORING 3	20,22	27,28	3,53	
SKM ORING 3 99	20,29	25,53	2,62	
SKM ORING 4	29,60	34,40	2,40	
SKM ORING 5	35,00	40,00	2,50	

Spare part for following products

	01
SKMS HL / SKMS HS	Plug-in coupling sleeve (bulkhead connection)
SKM IR	Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM IM	Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM HL / SKM HS	Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM HL 3 U	Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM IM U	Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKMS HL 3 U	Plug-in coupling sleeve (bulkhead connection)
SKM IJ JD	Plug-in coupling sleeve